



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/25/2023

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00679

Job # : 21-4005

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Woodlawn Lake Water Main Replacement

September 22, 2023 - 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00679 - 2_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00679 - 3_BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00679 - 4_J_SANCHEZ CONTRACTING INC			CO-00679 - 5_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00679 - 6_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00679 - 7_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00679 - 8_T CONSTRUCTION LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$6.00	861	\$5,166.00	\$1.00	861	\$861.00	\$15.21	861	\$13,095.81	\$1.00	861	\$861.00	\$3.00	861	\$2,583.00	\$10.00	861	\$8,610.00	\$6.25	861	\$5,381.25
2	103.3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$3.00	2,151	\$6,453.00	\$1.00	2,151	\$2,151.00	\$4.02	2,151	\$8,647.02	\$1.00	2,151	\$2,151.00	\$3.00	2,151	\$6,453.00	\$5.00	2,151	\$10,755.00	\$4.75	2,151	\$10,217.25
3	103.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$5.00	108	\$540.00	\$1.00	108	\$108.00	\$21.47	108	\$2,318.76	\$1.00	108	\$108.00	\$8.00	108	\$864.00	\$20.00	108	\$2,160.00	\$20.00	108	\$2,160.00
4	203	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$8.00	1,885	\$15,080.00	\$8.00	1,885	\$15,080.00	\$6.06	1,885	\$11,423.10	\$6.00	1,885	\$11,310.00	\$12.00	1,885	\$22,620.00	\$20.00	1,885	\$37,700.00	\$25.00	1,885	\$47,125.00
5	205.4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HMAC Type "D" (2" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$17.00	18,850	\$320,450.00	\$17.00	18,850	\$320,450.00	\$16.00	18,850	\$301,600.00	\$14.00	18,850	\$263,900.00	\$28.00	18,850	\$527,800.00	\$35.00	18,850	\$669,750.00	\$65.00	18,850	\$1,225,250.00
6	206.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$99.00	1,985	\$196,515.00	\$124.00	1,985	\$246,140.00	\$136.01	1,985	\$269,979.85	\$110.00	1,985	\$218,350.00	\$110.00	1,985	\$218,350.00	\$100.00	1,985	\$198,500.00	\$145.00	1,985	\$287,825.00
7	208.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphalt Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$6.00	18,850	\$113,100.00	\$4.50	18,850	\$84,825.00	\$16.23	18,850	\$305,935.50	\$2.50	18,850	\$47,125.00	\$14.00	18,850	\$263,900.00	\$5.00	18,850	\$94,250.00	\$18.00	18,850	\$339,300.00
8	299	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Fill	CY	\$200.00	440	\$88,000.00	\$150.00	440	\$66,000.00	\$139.43	440	\$61,349.20	\$275.00	440	\$121,000.00	\$230.00	440	\$101,200.00	\$200.00	440	\$88,000.00	\$175.00	440	\$77,000.00
9	500	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$20.00	854	\$17,080.00	\$33.00	854	\$28,182.00	\$19.40	854	\$16,567.60	\$28.00	854	\$23,912.00	\$20.00	854	\$17,080.00	\$40.00	854	\$34,160.00	\$25.00	854	\$21,350.00
10	502.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$60.00	183	\$10,980.00	\$85.00	183	\$15,555.00	\$105.52	183	\$19,310.16	\$110.00	183	\$20,130.00	\$90.00	183	\$16,470.00	\$120.00	183	\$21,960.00	\$86.00	183	\$15,738.00
11	503.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY	\$120.00	56	\$6,720.00	\$105.00	56	\$5,880.00	\$140.79	56	\$7,884.24	\$265.00	56	\$14,840.00	\$100.00	56	\$5,600.00	\$150.00	56	\$8,400.00	\$105.00	56	\$5,880.00
12	506	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Retaining Walls-Combination (CoSA Spec)	CY	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$3,429.00	2	\$6,858.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$1,250.00	2	\$2,500.00
13	515	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Topsoil (4") (COSA Spec)	CY	\$20.00	88	\$1,760.00	\$105.00	88	\$9,240.00	\$109.95	88	\$9,675.60	\$40.00	88	\$3,520.00	\$30.00	88	\$2,640.00	\$80.00	88	\$7,040.00	\$74.00	88	\$6,512.00
14	516.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	St. Augustine Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$8.00	383	\$3,064.00	\$25.00	383	\$9,575.00	\$10.89	383	\$4,170.87	\$7.50	383	\$2,872.50	\$10.00	383	\$3,830.00	\$30.00	383	\$11,490.00	\$25.00	383	\$9,575.00
15	520.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydromulching (COSA Spec)	SY	\$2.00	1,000	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	1,000	\$2,000.00	\$18.00	1,000	\$18,000.00	\$0.85	1,000	\$850.00	\$7.00	1,000	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	1,000	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	1,000	\$20,000.00
16	530	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00	\$82,889.00	1	\$82,889.00	\$94,000.00	1	\$94,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
17	540	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SW3P (Erosion & Sediment Control Effort) (COSA Spec)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$23,315.00	1	\$23,315.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,700.00	1	\$12,700.00
18	550	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$2.00	5,035	\$10,070.00	\$5.00	5,035	\$25,175.00	\$6.91	5,035	\$34,791.85	\$1.00	5,035	\$5,035.00	\$1.00	5,035	\$5,035.00	\$1.00	5,035	\$5,035.00	\$5.00	5,035	\$25,175.00
19	800	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Asphalt Speed Hump (COSA Spec)	EA	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$47,316.00	1	\$47,316.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$8,600.00	1	\$8,600.00
20	812	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" PVC C-900	LF	\$70.00	60	\$4,200.00	\$95.00	60	\$5,700.00	\$175.17	60	\$10,510.20	\$89.00	60	\$5,340.00	\$140.00	60	\$8,400.00	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00	\$92.00	60	\$5,520.00
21	815	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" HDPE Waterline (DR-11)	LF	\$82.00	4,910	\$402,620.00	\$150.00	4,910	\$736,500.00	\$73.29	4,910	\$359,853.90	\$150.00	4,910	\$736,500.00	\$116.00	4,910	\$569,560.00	\$110.00	4,910	\$540,100.00	\$150.00	4,910	\$736,500.00
22	822	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Short Yard Piping (By Open Cut)	EA	\$1,500.00	6	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00	\$3,356.50	6	\$20,139.00	\$1,700.00	6	\$10,200.00	\$1,500.00	6	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$68.00	6	\$408.00
23	822	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Long Yard Piping (By Open Cut)	EA	\$4,500.00	54	\$243,000.00	\$3,000.00	54	\$162,000.00	\$3,755.59	54	\$202,801.86	\$1,500.00	54	\$81,000.00	\$5,000.00	54	\$270,000.00	\$8,000.00	54	\$432,000.00	\$95.00	54	\$5,130.00
24	823	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Long Yard Piping (By Directional Drill)	EA	\$6,500.00	32	\$208,000.00	\$3,000.00	32	\$96,000.00	\$4,582.09	32	\$146,626.88	\$8,000.00	32	\$256,000.00	\$8,000.00	32	\$256,000.00	\$12,000.00	32	\$384,000.00	\$115.00	32	\$3,680.00
25	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$1,200.00	22	\$26,400.00	\$2,000.00	22	\$44,000.00	\$1,840.91	22	\$40,500.02	\$2,110.00	22	\$46,420.00	\$1,280.00	22	\$26,160.00	\$800.00	22	\$17,600.00	\$1,025.00	22	\$22,550.00
26	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 3/4" Long Service	EA	\$1,350.00	9	\$12,150.00	\$2,800.00	9	\$25,200.00	\$2,970.11	9	\$26,730.99	\$3,950.00	9	\$35,550.00	\$2,450.00	9	\$22,050.00	\$1,500.00	9	\$13,500.00	\$1,475.00	9	\$13,275.00
27	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 1" Short Service	EA	\$1,450.00	3	\$4,350.00	\$2,100.00	3	\$6,300.00	\$1,493.33	3	\$4,479.99	\$3,100.00	3	\$9,300.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$1,395.00	3	\$4,185.00
28	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 1" Long Service	EA	\$1,600.00	1	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,862.00	1	\$2,862.00	\$2,560.00	1	\$2,560.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
29	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relocate 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$1,350.00	45	\$60,750.00	\$2,500.00	45	\$112,500.00	\$1,330.84	45	\$59,887.80	\$2,700.00	45	\$121,500.00	\$1,800.00	45	\$81,000.00	\$800.00	45	\$36,000.00	\$1,625.00	45	\$73,125.00
30	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relocate 3/4" Long Service	EA	\$1,350.00	46	\$62,100.00	\$2,800.00	46	\$128,800.00	\$1,341.04	46	\$61,687.84	\$3,000.00	46	\$138,000.00	\$2,800.00	46	\$128,800.00	\$1,200.00	46	\$55,200.00	\$2,325.00	46	\$106,950.00
31	824	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relocate 1" Short Service	EA	\$1,600.00	1	\$1,600.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,925.00	1	\$2,925.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,280.00	1	\$1,280.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00
32	824.5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Customer Shut-off Valve	EA	\$350.00	127	\$44,450.00	\$140.00	127	\$17,780.00	\$178.34	127	\$22,649.18	\$350.00	127	\$44,450.00	\$280.00	127	\$35,560.00	\$500.00	127	\$63,500.00	\$850.00	127	\$107,950.00
33	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Gate Valves	EA	\$2,650.00	15	\$39,750.00	\$3,250.00	15	\$48,750.00	\$2,571.93	15	\$38,578.95	\$5,200.00	15	\$78,000.00	\$3,000.00	15	\$45,000.00	\$3,000.00	15	\$45,000.00	\$3,650.00	15	\$54,750.00
34	831	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6"x6" Cut in Tee	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,428.00	1	\$2,428.00	\$5,200.00	1	\$5,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	1	\$2,700.00
35	833	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Existing Meter and New Meter Box Relocation	EA	\$500.00	125	\$62,500.00	\$50.00	125	\$6,250.00	\$468.59	125</													